yeyiangaming.com
Say goodbye to overheating problems with the Yeyian ARGB VATN Series 360mm Liquid
Cooling System. This exceptional cooling solution maximizes efficiency like never before. No
matter the intensity of your workloads or gaming sessions, this cooler will impress you by
keeping even the most demanding CPUs cool and under complete control. With its large
surface area, it optimizes heat dissipation to unprecedented levels
Fan Type: 3 x 4.72-inch PWM fans, automatically adjustable,
CPU water cooling system, 4-pin PWM connector, 3-pin
ARGB, hydraulic bearing, 12V, 0.25A fan, 0.35A LED.
CPU compatibility:
Intel LGA115X/1700/2011/2011-V3/1200.
AMD AM2/AM3/AM4/AM5/FM1/FM
Dimensions: 4.72" x 4.72" x 0.98" (120 x 120 x 25mm) x 3
(7-blade fan each)
Radiator Size: 6.02" x 9.44" x 1.06" inches (397 x 120 x 27 mm)
Noise level: 25~32dBA
PRODUCT FEATURES
VTN
 LIQUID COOLER SYSTEM ARGB 360 MM
STAY COOL,
STAY COMPETITIVE
•
•
•
•
•
VTN
 LIQUID COOLER SYSTEM ARGB 360 MM
YTT-360AL-01
yeyiangaming.com
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING BOX
YTT-360AL-01
3x PMW 4.72" Inches, Auto Adjustable,CPU Water Cooling System
CPU Sockets Compatibility:Intel LGA115X/1700/2011/2011-V3/1200
AMD Socket AM2/AM3/AM4/AM5/FM1/FM2
Copper with mirror finish
Aluminio
120 x 120 x 25 mm (4.72" x 4.72" x 0.98" Inches) x 3
397 x 120 x 27mm (15.6" x 4.7" x 1.06" Inches)
800~2000 RPM ± 10% (PWM)
30~75 cfm
25~32 dBA
Low Evaporation Rubber
Rotating logo feature on water block
Installation accessories for Intel and AMD, screws, t
hermal paste, User manual, Radiator, Fan x3
7500619011365
Model
Fan Type
Sockets
Block Material
Radiator Materialr
Fan dimensions
Fan dimensions
Fan Speed
Fan Air Flow
Noise Level
Tube Material
Additional characteristics
Content
EAN